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QUALITY DOESN'T FEAR TIME

S U P E R  S I Z E

COLLECTION

Catálogo técnico de producto

S l i m  T h i c k n e s s  -  6  m m

1000x3000 
1500x2600 



QUALITY DOESN'T FEAR TIME



Arklam collection is a new ceramic concept that provides solutions for 
interior use with character and personality. Born as a result of a deep study 
of decorative trends and the most contemporary demands.

Its lightness and large dimensions make it an ideal material for interiors, 
ventilated facades, as well as for rehabilitation projects. Besides it can be 
applied directly on the existing surface, saving costs and handling times. 

Another of its special characteristics is its thin thickness of 6 mm and its two 
�nishes. Satin matte, highly resistant and ideal for commercial applications 
and polished, with a mirror re�ection that brings depth and elegance.

La colección Arklam es una nueva cerámica que aporta soluciones para 
interiores con carácter y personalidad, nacida del profundo estudio de las 
tendencias decorativas y las demandas más contemporáneas. 

Su ligereza y sus grandes dimensiones lo convierten en un material idóneo 
tanto para interiores, fachadas ventiladas, así como para proyectos de 
rehabilitación, pudiéndose aplicar directamente sobre la super�cie ya 
existente, ahorrando costes y tiempos de manipulación. 

Otra de sus características especiales es su �no espesor de 6 mm y sus dos 
acabados. Mate satinado, altamente resistente e  ideal para aplicaciones 
comerciales, y pulido, con un reejo de espejo que aporta profundidad y 
elegancia.

SLIM THICKNESS 6 mm
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“HARD WORK 
  IS THE KEY TO SUCCESS.”

100% Made in Spain

www.ittspain.com

e creation of ITT, is the result of a project based on our long experience 
in the ceramic industry, being an established company in the market, with 
years of experience behind us yet, a company that believes in a work well 
done and with broad future horizons.
Our philosophy is based on the values of quality work, innovation, expertise 
and service.

Our main objective is to maintain a preferential and direct contact with all 
our clients, o�ering personal attention and dedication that seeks maximum 
satisfaction, which is the engine of our goals that are reached through 
perseverance, enthusiasm and involvement.

100% Hecho en España

La creación de ITT, es el resultado de un proyecto basado en nuestra larga 
experiencia en el sector cerámico, siendo una empresa consolidada en el 
mercado, con años de experiencia que nos avalan y a la vez, una empresa 
que cree en el trabajo bien hecho y con un amplio futuro en sus horizontes. 
Nuestra �loso�a de trabajo se basa en los valores de calidad, trabajo, 
innovación, experiencia y servicio.

Nuestro principal objetivo es mantener un contacto directo y preferente con 
todos nuestros clientes, ofreciéndoles un trato personal y una dedicación 
que busca la máxima satisfacción, siendo el trabajo el motor de nuestras 
metas, el cultivo de una labor dirigida a un claro resultado al que solo se llega 
a través de la perseverancia, entusiasmo e implicación.

PHILOSOPHY FILOSOFÍA
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1000x3000 mm/ 
39,4”x 118”

1000x1000 mm/ 
39,4”x 39,4”

ARKLAM is available in the 750x2600, 1500x1500 and 1000x1000 mm cut formats. 
Consult your Sales Agent for custom cut options, for di�erent format requests.

ARKLAM esta disponible en los formatos de corte de 750x 2600, de 1500x1500 y de 1000x1000 mm.
Consulta a tu agente de ventas para opciones de corte a medida si necesitas otros formatos.

FORMAT/ FORMATO

Our product is characterized by being a thin resistant sheet of 6 mm of 
thickness. is material o�ers a mechanical and aesthetic performance 
suitable for di�erent uses. It adapts to interior designs, capable of satisfying 
the needs of all design projects, since it can be applied as pavement, both 
interior and exterior, as well as for exterior cladding (ventilated facades).

Nuestro producto se caracteriza por ser una �na lámina resistente de 6 mm 
de espesor. Este material ofrece unas prestaciones mecánicas y estéticas 
idóneas para los diferentes usos que se le pretenden dar. Se adapta a un 
diseño de interiores capaz de satisfacer las necesidades de todos los 
proyectos de diseño, ya que se puede aplicar como pavimento, tanto interior 
como exterior, o como revestimiento exterior (fachadas ventiladas).

6 mm/  1/4”

1500x2600 mm/ 
59”x 103”

1500x1500 mm/ 
59”x 59”

750x2600 mm/ 
29,5”x 103”

NEW FORMAT

NEW FORMAT

THICKNESS/ ESPESOR
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POLISHED/ SILK

AT L A N T I S
1000x3000 mm/ 39,4”x118”
1500x2600 mm/ 59”x103”

8 DIFFERENT DESIGNS/ 8 DISEÑOS DIFERENTES

ATLANTIS POLISHED 100X300 RECT.

Atlantis Polished 100x300 Rect.
Atlantis Silk 100x300 Rect.

Atlantis Polished 150x260 Rect. 
Atlantis Silk 150x260 Rect.

10 11



Atlantis L Polished 100x300 Rect.
Atlantis L Silk 100x300 Rect.

Atlantis L Polished 150x260 Rect.
Atlantis L Silk 150x260 Rect.

Atlantis R Polished 100x300 Rect.
Atlantis R Silk 100x300 Rect.

Atlantis R Polished 150x260 Rect.
Atlantis R Silk 150x260 Rect.

POLISHED/ SILK

AT L A N T I S

OPENBOOK

ATLANTIS R SILK  ATLANTIS L SILK 150X260 RECT.

1000x3000 mm/ 39,4”x118”
1500x2600 mm/ 59”x103”

12 13
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Atlantis Gold Silk 100x300 Rect.

POLISHED/ SILK

ATLANTIS GOLD
1000x3000 mm/ 59”x118”

ATLANTIS GOLD POLISHED 100X300 RECT.

8 DIFFERENT DESIGNS/ 8 DISEÑOS DIFERENTES

16 17



SILK

B L A C K  S E A

Black Sea Silk 100x300 Rect.

BLACK SEA SILK 100X300 RECT.

Black Sea Silk 150x260 Rect.

8 DIFFERENT DESIGNS/ 8 DISEÑOS DIFERENTES

1000x3000 mm/ 39,4”x118”
1500x2600 mm/ 59”x103”

1918



Copenhaguen White Polished 100x300 Rect. 
Copenhaguen White Silk 100x300 Rect.

COPENHAGUEN

8 DIFFERENT DESIGNS/ 8 DISEÑOS DIFERENTES

Copenhaguen White Polished 150x260 Rect.
Copenhaguen White Silk 150x260 Rect.

COPENHAGUEN WHITE POLISHED 100X300 RECT.

WHITEPOLISHED/ SILK

1000x3000 mm/ 39,4”x118”
1500x2600 mm/ 59”x103”
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Copenhaguen Grey Polished 100x300 Rect. 
Copenhaguen Grey Silk 100x300 Rect.

Copenhaguen Grey Polished 150x260 Rect.
Copenhaguen Grey Silk 150x260 Rect.

COPENHAGUEN GREY SILK 100X300 RECT.

GREY

COPENHAGUEN

8 DIFFERENT DESIGNS/ 8 DISEÑOS DIFERENTES

POLISHED/ SILK

1000x3000 mm/ 39,4”x118”
1500x2600 mm/ 59”x103”
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G L A C I A R

Glaciar Polished 150x320 Rect.
Glaciar Silk 150x320 Rect.

GLACIAR SILK 100X300 RECT. / COPENHAGUEN WHITE SILK 150X260 RECT

Glaciar Polished 100x300 Rect. 
Glaciar Silk 100x300 Rect.

POLISHED/ SILK

1000x3000 mm/ 39,4”x118”
1500x2600 mm/ 59”x103”

24 25



GLACIAR POLISHED 150X260 RECT.26 27



SILK

MANHATTAN

8 DIFFERENT DESIGNS/ 8 DISEÑOS DIFERENTES

MANHATTAN GREY SILK 100X300 RECT.

Manhattan Grey Silk  100x300 Rect. Manhattan Grey Silk  150x260 Rect. 

GREY

1000x3000 mm/ 39,4”x118”
1500x2600 mm/ 59”x103”

28 29



MANHATTAN

Manhattan Graphite Silk  100x300 Rect. Manhattan Graphite Silk 150x260 Rect.

GRAPHITE

MANHATTAN GRAPHITE SILK 100X300 RECT./ MANHATTAN WHITE SILK 100X300 RECT

SILK

8 DIFFERENT DESIGNS/ 8 DISEÑOS DIFERENTES

1000x3000 mm/ 39,4”x118”
1500x2600 mm/ 59”x103”

3130



MANHATTAN GRAPHITE SILK 100X300 RECT. /MANHATTAN WHITE SILK 100X300 RECT. 32 33



SILKSILK

MANHATTANMANHATTAN

8 DIFFERENT DESIGNS/ 8 DISEÑOS DIFERENTES8 DIFFERENT DESIGNS/ 8 DISEÑOS DIFERENTES

Manhattan Beige Silk  100x300 Rect. Manhattan White Silk  100x300 Rect. Manhattan Beige Silk 150x260 Rect.

BEIGEWHITE

1000x3000 mm/ 39,4”x118”1000x3000 mm/ 39,4”x118”
1500x2600 mm/ 59”x103”1500x2600 mm/ 59”x103”

Manhattan White Silk 150x260 Rect.
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8 DIFFERENT DESIGNS/ 8 DISEÑOS DIFERENTES

NEGRO MARQUINA POLISHED 100X300 RECT.

NEGRO MARQUINA
POLISHED/SILK

Negro Marquina Polished 100x300 Rect.
Negro Marquina Silk 100x300 Rect.

1000x3000 mm/ 39,4”x118”

3736



ONICE SUPREME POLISHED 100X300 RECT.

ONICE SUPREME POLISHED 100X300 RECT.

Onice Supreme Polished 150x260 Rect.

POLISHED

ONICE SUPREME

6 DIFFERENT DESIGNS/ 6 DISEÑOS DIFERENTES

Onice Supreme Polished 100x300 Rect. 

1000x3000 mm/ 39,4”x118”
1500x2600 mm/ 59”x103”

38 39



Pier17 Copper 100x300 Rect. 

PIER17

8 DIFFERENT DESIGNS/ 8 DISEÑOS DIFERENTES

PIER17 COPPER 100X300 RECT.

COPPER

Pier17 Copper 150x260 Rect.

1000x3000 mm/ 39,4”x118”
1500x2600 mm/ 59”x103”

4140



Pier17 Zinc 100x300 Rect. 

PIER17 ZINC 100X300 RECT.

ZINC

Pier17 Zinc 150x260 Rect.

PIER17

8 DIFFERENT DESIGNS/ 8 DISEÑOS DIFERENTES

1000x3000 mm/ 39,4”x118”
1500x2600 mm/ 59”x103”

4342



PORTOBELLO POLISHED 100X300 RECT.

PORTOBELLO

8 DIFFERENT DESIGNS/ 8 DISEÑOS DIFERENTES

Portobello Polishedd 100x300 Rect. 
Portobello Silk 100x300 Rect. 

POLISHED/ SILK

Portobello Polished 150x260 Rect.
Portobello Silk 150x260 Rect.

1000x3000 mm/ 39,4”x118”
1500x2600 mm/ 59”x103”
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POLISHED/ SILK

PULPIS

PULPIS NATURAL POLISHED 100X300 RECT.

Pulpis Natural Polished 100x300 Rect. 
Pulpis Natural Silk 100x300 Rect.

8 DIFFERENT DESIGNS/ 8 DISEÑOS DIFERENTES

1000x3000 mm/ 39,4”x118”

4746



Village Polished 100x300 Rect.
Village Silk 100x300 Rect.

VILLAGE SILK 100X300 RECT.

4 DIFFERENT DESIGNS/ 4 DISEÑOS DIFERENTES

VILLAGE
POLISHED/ SILK

Village Polished 150x260 Rect.
Village Silk 150x260 Rect.

1000x3000 mm/ 39,4”x118”
1500x2600 mm/ 59”x103”

48 49



VILLAGE POLISHED 100X300 RECT.50 51



ATLANTIS
POLISHED/ SILK

GLACIAR
POLISHED/ SILK

ATLANTIS GOLD
POLISHED/ SILK

OUR GALLERY/  NUESTRA GALERIA

VILLAGE

PACKING/  EMBALAJEOUR GALLERY/  NUESTRA GALERIA

MANHATTAN GREY
SILK

MANHATTAN GRAPHITE
SILK

ONICE SUPREME
POLISHED

PORTOBELLO
POLISHED/ SILK POLISHED/ SILK

COPENHAGUEN WHITE
POLISHED/ SILK

MANHATTAN WHITE
SILK

COPENHAGUEN GREY
POLISHED/ SILK

MANHATTAN BEIGE
SILK

NEW COLLECTION

52 53



PULPIS NATURAL
POLISHED/ SILK

NEGRO MARQUINA
POLISHED/ SILK

NEW COLLECTION

NEW COLLECTION

OUR GALLERY/  NUESTRA GALERIA PACKING/  EMBALAJEOUR GALLERY/  NUESTRA GALERIA

PIER17 COPPERPIER17 ZINC

BLACK SEA
SILK

1500x2600 1000x3000
6 mm 6 mm

COLLECTIONS Polished Silk Polished Silk

ATLANTIS

ATLANTIS GOLD

BLACK SEA

COPENHAGUEN

White

Grey

GLACIAR

MANHATTAN

White

Beige

Grey

Graphite

NEGRO 
MARQUINA

ONICE 
SUPREME

PIER17

Copper

Zinc

PORTOBELLO

PULPIS 
NATURAL

VILLAGE

REVIEW/  RESUMEN
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CERTIFICATIONS/ CERTIFICADOS

CCC Certificate that guarantees that our products meet the standard of 
radioactivity. - Certificado CCC que avala que nuestros productos cumplen 
con el estándar de radioactividad. - Certificat CCC, qui atteste que nos 
produits satisfont aux normes sur la radioactivité. - Die CCC-Zertifizierung 
bescheinigt, dass unsere Produkte den Radioaktivitätsstandard erfüllen. 

Certificate of content in COVs (Volatile substances) which states that our 
products are exempt and belong to type A +. - Certificado del contenido 
en COV’s (Sustancias volátiles) que declara que nuestros productos están 
exentos y son de tipo A+. - Certificat de la teneur en COV (substances 
volatiles), qui confirme que nos produits en sont exempts et sont de type A+. 
- Zertifizierung zum Inhalt an VOCs (flüchtige organische Verbindungen), 
mit der bescheinigt wird, dass unsere Produkte keine solchen Verbindungen 
enthalten und vom Typ A+ sind. 

CE Marking declares conformity of our products with the technical and 
legal requirements for safety. - Marcado CE que declara la conformidad 
de todos nuestros productos con los requisitos legales y técnicos en 
materia de seguridad. - Marquage CE, qui déclare la conformité de tous 
nos produits aux exigences légales et techniques en matière de sécurité. 
- CE-Kennzeichnung, mit der die Konformität unserer Produkte mit den 
rechtlichen und technischen Sicherheitsanforderungen erklärt wird. 

PACKING/  EMBALAJE PROPERTIES/  PROPIEDADES

Highly UV Resistant/  
Resistente a los rayos UV

Lightness/  
Ligereza

Frost resistance/  
Resistente a las heladas

Waterproof/  
Impermeable

Resistance to chemical attack/  
Resistente a altas temperaturas

Resistant to scratches/  
Resistencia al rayado

Resistant to stains/  
Resistente a las manchas

Recyclable/  
Reciclable

Easy to clean/   
Fácil de limpiar

Resistant to scratches/   
Resistencia al ataque químico

F O R M AT  F O R M ATO

B O X E S  C A J A S P A L E T  P A L L E T

PIECES 
PIEZAS M2

NET WEIGHT
PESO NETO

(Kg)

PIECES 
PIEZAS M2

NET WEIGHT
PESO NETO

(Kg)

GROSS 
WEIGHT

PESO BRUTO
(Kg)

1 0 0 0 x 3 0 0 0  m m
3 9 , 4 ” x 1 1 8 ”

1 3 4 2 ,0 7 2 0 6 0 8 4 1 ,4 0 9 3 6 ,7 2

1 5 0 0 x 2 6 0 0  m m
5 9 ” x 5 9 ”

1 3 ,9 0 5 6 , 2 5 1 6 6 2 ,4 9 0 0 1 0 7 6 , 5

 7 5 0 x 2 6 0 0  m m
2 9 , 5 ” x 1 0 3 ”

1 1 ,9 5 2 8 , 1 2 3 2 6 2 ,4 9 0 0 1 0 7 3 ,7 7

1 5 0 0 x 1 5 0 0  m m
5 9 ” x 5 9 ”

1 2 , 2 5 3 2 ,0 0 2 4 5 4,0 7 6 8 8 6 2 ,0 6

1 0 0 0 x 1 0 0 0  m m
3 9 , 4 ” x 3 9 , 4 ”

2 2 2 9, 1 0 4 8 4 8 ,0 6 9 8 ,4 0 7 5 0, 2 0

F O R M AT  F O R M ATO

P A L L E T  D I M E N S I O N S  D I M E N S I O N E S  P A L E T  ( m m )

HEIGHT
ALTO

LENGTH 
LARGO

WIDHT
ANCHO

1000x3000 mm/ 39,4”x118” 3 0 5 3 1 8 0 1 1 2 0

1500x2600 mm/ 59”x103”
750x2600 mm/ 29,5”x103”

3 6 0 2 8 6 0 1 6 2 0

1500x1500 mm/ 59”x59” 3 6 5 1 6 2 0 1 6 2 0

1000x1000 mm/ 39,4”x 39,4” 6 3 0 1 1 2 0 1 1 2 0
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TECHNICAL 
CHARACTERISTICS/ 
CARACTERÍSTICAS 
TÉCNICAS 
SEGÚN NORMAS

REFERENCE 

STANDARD/ 

NORMA DE 

REFERENCIA

VALUE 
REQUIRED/ 
VALOR 
REQUERIDO 

MEAN 
VALUE/
VALOR 
MEDIO 
OBTENIDO

D I M E N S I O N A L 
C H A R A C T E R I S T I C S
Pe r m i s s i b l e  d e v i a t i o n 

f ro m  wo r k  s i ze .

C A R AC T E R Í ST I C A S
D I M E N S I O N A L E S
D e s v i a c i ó n  a d m i s i b l e 

re s p e c t o  d e  l a 

d i m e n s i ó n 

d e  fa b r i c a c i ó n .

Length and width/ 
Longitud y anchura

EN-ISO 

10545-2

± 0,6 % / ± 2,0 mm ± 0,6 % / ± 2,0 mm

Thickness/ 
Grosor

± 5 % / ± 0,5 mm ± 5 % / ± 0,5 mm

Warpages of edges/ 
Rectitud de los lados

± 0,5 % / ± 1,5 mm ± 0,5 % / ± 1,5 mm

Wedging/ 
Ortogonalidad

± 0,6 % / ± 2,0 mm ± 0,6 % / ± 2,0 mm

Flatness/ 
Planaridad

± 0,5 % / ± 2,0 mm ± 0,5 % / ± 2,0 mm

C H E M I C A L 
C H A R A C T E R I S T I C S

C A R AC T E R Í ST I C A S
Q U Í M I C A S

Resistance to household 
cleaning products 
and swimming pool 
additives/ 
Resistencia a productos 
domésticos de limpieza y 
aditivos de piscina.

EN-ISO 

10545-13

GB Min./

Mín. GB 
Resist (GA)/ 
Resiste (GA) 

Re s i s t a n ce  t o  a c i d s 
a n d  b a s e s  i n  l ow 
co n ce n t ra t i o n / 
Re s i s t e n c i a  a  á c i d o s 
y  b a s e s  e n  b a j a 
co n ce n t ra c i ó n .

EN-ISO 

10545-13

As indicated by 
manufacturer/
 Indicada por el 

fabricante

Resist (GLA)/ 
Resiste (GLA) 

Re s i s t a n ce  t o 
s t a i n i n g / 
Re s i s t e n c i a  a  l a s 
m a n c h a s .

EN-ISO 

10545-14
Class 3 min./
Mín. Clase 3

Class 5/
Clase 5

TECHNICAL 
CHARACTERISTICS/ 
CARACTERÍSTICAS 
TÉCNICAS 
SEGÚN NORMAS

REFERENCE 

STANDARD/ 

NORMA DE 

REFERENCIA

VALUE 
REQUIRED/ 
VALOR 
REQUERIDO 

MEAN VALUE/
VALOR MEDIO 
OBTENIDO

PHYSICAL 
CHARACTERISTICS

CARACTERÍSTICAS
FÍSICAS

Water adsorption/ 
Absorción al agua

EN-ISO 

10545-3
≤ 0,5 % ≤ 0,2 %

Breaking strength/ 
Fuerza de rotura

EN-ISO 

10545-4
≥ 700 N

Standard 
overtakes/ 

Supera la norma

Bending strength/ 
Resistencia a la exión

EN-ISO 

10545-4
≥ 35 N / mm²

Standard 
overtakes/ 

Supera la norma

Resistance to deep 
abrasion /
Resistencia a la abrasión 
profunda

EN-ISO 

10545-6
≤ 175 mm² ≤ 135 mm²

Resistance to abrasion 
utility/ 
Resistencia a la abrasión

EN-ISO 

10545-7

As indicated by 
manufacturer/
 Indicada por el 

fabricante

3 - 5

Lineal thermal expansion/ 
Dilatación Térmica lineal

EN-ISO 

10545-8
Method available/
 Método disponible

≤ 9 X 10-6 K-1

§ermal shock resistance/ 
Resistencia al choque 
térmico

EN-ISO 

10545-9
Method available/
Método disponible

Resist/ 
Resiste

Mohs surface hardness/ 
Dureza Mohs 

EN 101 - 5 - 9

Frost resistance/ 
Resistencia a la helada

EN-ISO 10545-

12
Required/

 Exigida
Resist/ 
Resiste

TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS/  
CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS
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ITT reserves the right to make changes in this 
catalogue for the bene�t of the product and the 
customer. All names, measures and benchmarks 
of the pieces are also available on the website, this 
avoiding typographical error that may have occurred 
at the time of printing this catalogue. Due to printing 
processes, the colors of the pieces represented, may 
have a slight variation from the original color. 

ITT se reserva el derecho de introducir modi�caciones 
en éste catálogo en bene�cio del producto y del 
cliente. Todos los nombres, medidas y referencias 
de las piezas se encuentran también disponibles en 
nuestra página web, evitando de este modo errores 
tipográ�cos que se hayan podido producir a la hora 
de imprimir este catálogo. Debido a los procesos de 
impresión, los colores de las piezas representadas, 
pueden sufrir una leve variación respecto al color 
original.

w w w. i t t s p a i n .co m   ı   i t t s p a i n @ i t t s p a i n .co m

Tel.: 0034 964 626 309  ı  Fax.: 0034 964 657 426 
Ctra. de Alcora, Km. 7,5  ı  12130  San Juan de Moró 
Castellón (Spain)

Together on social networks
Juntos en las redes sociales
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